
African Games - Accra, GH - Mar 2024
Seniors WW - 62 kg

Draw
n° Team Name Weight I Weight

II
Medical
Control

*Athlete
Signature

116 BDI Gloria Lynca NIYONKURU  X   

104 BUR Salmantou COULIBALY  X   

203 CAF Lec Hej Marlyne ANDE  X   

198 EGY Gharam Mahmoud Attia Moustafa ASKAR  X   

108 GHA Latifatu MOHAMMED  X   

21 KEN Eunice Wathira MBURU  X   

191 MAD Françoise Elodie RASOARIMALALA  X   

28 NGR Esther Omolayo KOLAWOLE  X   

98 RSA Minette KRUGER  X   

201 SEN Safietou GOUDIABY  X   

Number of participants 10
 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 
*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW
Constitution, its Regulations and directives

81660

91215

97952

88305

97853

78407

81979

52635

73855

23386

Arena version 1.5.96.1


